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DATE

Academic Calendar

2019/2020

TITLE

Tue 28 Jul Beginning of Drop/Add

Sun 09 Aug Classes Begin

Thu 13 Aug Last Day to Drop/Add Courses

Tue - Wed 18 Aug - 19 Aug Mid Term Exams

Thu 20 Aug Islamic New Year *(H)

Wed - Thu 26 Aug - 27 Aug Beginning of Practical Final Exams (PHR)

Tue - Wed 01 Sep - 02 Sep Beginning of Practical Final Exams (DNT)

Wed 02 Sep Last Day To Drop Courses

Thu 03 Sep Practical Final Exams (ARC & CSC)

Thu 03 Sep Last Day of Classes / Last Day to
Withdraw from the University

Sun - Mon 06 Sep - 07 Sep Final Exams

Occasions to be confirmed by official notices according to government announcement.

(H) Official Holidays (Holidays that fall on either a Friday or Saturday will not be substituted).

**  Exams for Senior Dentistry students to be announced by the faculty.

*** Spring break for faculty and staff is from April 25th to May 2nd.
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